PEN LOCK GAS SPRINGS SERIES
2020 CATALOGUE
T-CLICK
GASFEDERN - GAS SPRING - MOLLA A GAS
TGS started its industry adventure in early 70s by the producon of machining prod-
ucts for gas springs and various fields of industry. Our early gas spring producon
steps started in 1992.
Day afer day we improved our manufacturing technologies and machinery equipments

ACCESSORIES
optional
Order Example
optionaloptionalpressure
rate
select from
list
22T:5
Y004
Ø8,1
16T:10
Y019
Ø8,2
18Ø10
B001
Ø10
J033
M813
18
J033
Y004
Y019
B001
S
Ø8
Ø18
L
M
6
8
WC.100.305 - 100N - Y019 - Y019 - MJ18 - 10
24
FC01
Ø6,1
6 FC01
M
-J
O
IN
T   MJ18-10	 / Extends L +10mm
  MJ18-15	 / Extends L +15mm
M-JOINT extends length of standard item with mounting on tube end.
Please check page 12 for detailed information.
T-CLICK PEN LOCK TYPE CATALOGUE  TUNALIFT GAS SPRINGS   11
Ø10
Ø22
S L F1 REF.
NOSTROKE
LENGTH
EXTENDED
LENGTH
PRESSURE
RATE
100 320 150N-700N XA.100.320
150 420 150N-700N XA.150.420
200 520 150N-700N XA.200.520
250 620 150N-700N XA.250.620
300 720 150N-700N XA.300.720
350 820 150N-700N XA.350.820
400 920 150N-700N XA.400.920
REFERENCE
NO
F1 ROD
MOUNTING
TUBE
MOUNTING
ADDITIONAL
ACCESSORIES
optional
Order Example
optionaloptionalpressure
rate
select from
list
32
FC05
Ø8,2
8
28T:5
Y005
Ø8,1
15T:10
Y009
Ø8,2
Ø13
J114
M8
16
,5
25
J114
FC05
Y005
Y009
S
Ø10
Ø22
L
M
8
8
XA.100.320 - 150N - Y009 - Y009 - MJ22 - 15
25Ø13
B006
B006
M
-J
O
IN
T   MJ22-15	 / Extends L +15mm
  MJ22-20	 / Extends L +20mm
M-JOINT extends length of standard item with mounting on tube end.
Please check page 12 for detailed information.
 TUNALIFT GAS SPRINGS T-CLICK PEN LOCK TYPE CATALOGUE T-CLICK PEN LOCK TYPE CATALOGUE  TUNALIFT GAS SPRINGS   12 13
T-CLICK SERIES GAS SPRINGS
M-JOINT EXTENDERS FOR
M-JOINT is original gas spring length extender which
designed and patented by TGS. It has monoblock steel
design, which gives original tube end shape with both
side connection thread (male-female) accordingly.
M-JOINT designed to give more variety to standard
range T-MOTION, T-BLOCK, T-INOX, T-TRACTION and
T-CLICK gas springs. This simple part will help distrubi-
tors and stock keepers to keep less variety with maxi-
mum opportunity.
Scan for watch
video on youtube
> Clutched form gives durability and resists all
   pressures.
> Tube end shape gives originally integrated part
   appearance.
W18  :  400N
W22  :  1200N
M-JOINT
Ø2